	ARTIC	LES OF AMENDMENT T LES OF ORGANIZATIO ED LIABILITY COMPAN	NEB 23 AN 9:28
		ictions on back of application)	METAFY OF STATE
	The name of the limit	ed liability company is:	- CF DAG
		LONGMONT LLC	
	if the longer a	L.C has been administratively dissolved and the valiable for use, #3 below must include an amen	dment of name.
	The date the articles	of organization were filed was:	August 23, 2004
	COMPLETE ONLY	THE APPLICABLE ITEMS	:
•	The name of the limit	ed liability company is amended to read	d:
	-	the limited liability company shall hence Manager(s) Members he managers/members shall be amende	
	-	Manager(s) Members	
	The information on th	Manager(s) Members	ed as follows:
	The information on the Name	Manager(s) Members me managers/members shall be amende <u>Address</u>	ed as follows:
	The information on th <u>Name</u> Patricia A. Weston	Manager(s) Members Members shall be amende <u>Address</u> 7726 N. Matlock Ave., Boise, ID 83714	ed as follows: Add Delete Other
	The information on th <u>Name</u> Patricia A. Weston	Manager(s) Members Members shall be amende <u>Address</u> 7726 N. Matlock Ave., Boise, ID 83714	ed as follows: Add Delete Other
	The information on th <u>Name</u> Patricia A. Weston	Manager(s) Members Members shall be amende <u>Address</u> 7726 N. Matlock Ave., Boise, ID 83714	ed as follows: Add Delete Other
5.	The information on the <u>Name</u> Patricia A. Weston         Matthew N. Weston         Signature of at least	Manager(s) Members ne managers/members shall be amende <u>Address</u> 7726 N. Matlock Ave., Boise, ID 83714 4030 Glenwood St., Boise, ID 83704	Add       Delete       Other         Image: Im
5. 6. Sign	The information on the <u>Name</u> Patricia A. Weston Matthew N. Weston Signature of at least ature:	Manager(s) Members Members Members Members Members Members Members Members Members Address 7726 N. Matlock Ave., Boise, ID 83714 4030 Glenwood St., Boise, ID 83704 One manager, if any, or at least one me Couloctor	Add       Delete       Other         Image: Im
5. 6. Signa	The information on the <u>Name</u> <u>Patricia A. Weston</u> <u>Matthew N. Weston</u> Signature of at least ature: <u>Patricia A. Weston</u>	Manager(s) Members Members Members Members Members Members Members Members Members Address 7726 N. Matlock Ave., Boise, ID 83714 4030 Glenwood St., Boise, ID 83704 One manager, if any, or at least one me Couloctor	ed as follows:   Add Delete Other   Image: Strain Strai
5. 6. Sign Type Cap	The information on the Name Patricia A. Weston Matthew N. Weston Signature of at least ature: Mattice A. Weston	Manager(s) Members Mem	ed as follows:   Add Delete Other   Image: Strain Strai
Type Capa Sign	The information on the <u>Name</u> <u>Patricia A. Weston</u> <u>Matthew N. Weston</u> Signature of at least ature: <u>Patricia A. Weston</u>	Manager(s) Members Mem	ed as follows:   Add Delete Other   Image: Strain Strai

. . .

•